PRESS RELEASE: ATTORNEY DOUG JENNINGS RECOGNIZED WITH LIFETIME ACHIEVEMENT AWARD BY PREMIER LAWYERS OF AMERICA

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE January 29, 2020

[Bennettsville, SC] - Attorney Douglas Jennings, Jr. of Bennettsville, SC has been named as a recipient of the Lifetime Achievement Award by Premier Lawyers of America, a prestigious, invitation-only organization which recognizes the best lawyers in America. Recipients of the Lifetime Achievement Award must demonstrate excellence in their primary practice areas and must be nominated by at least one other peer attorney or hand-selected by the organization's advisory committee.

Jennings, who was born and raised in Bennettsville, has been actively engaged in the practice of law for over 37 years. He and his firm, Douglas Jennings Law Firm, LLC of Bennettsville, have earned a solid and respected reputation of being tenacious and successful litigators for their clients.

Lifetime Achievement Award nominees undergo an objective and rigorous vetting process. Criteria taken into account include case outcomes, legal experience, professional achievements, certifications, trial experience, educational history, peer and client feedback, ratings and reviews, and professionalism and ethics.

"The Premier Lawyers of America Lifetime Achievement Award is reserved for less than 1% of attorneys in America who possess superior qualifications and are able to meet or exceed demanding selection criteria," stated Robert Nguyen, Director of Membership Services for the organization. "Doug Jennings' exceptional legal experience, client advocacy, and proven success sets Doug Jennings apart from his peers."

"It's an honor to be recognized by my peers and clients because we genuinely enjoy fighting for justice for our clients," said Doug Jennings, who also noted that he's "been blessed to be surrounded by a dedicated and hard-working team." Jennings and his partner, Mason William King, handle civil cases throughout the region and state from their offices at 151 Broad Street in Bennettsville, SC.



CONTACT INFORMATION:

For more information about Attorney Doug Jennings or his firm, visit www.jenningslawoffice.com or call (843)479-2865.

For more information about Premier Lawyers of America, visit www.premierlawyers.org.